
NORTH WEST

SOUTH HOSPITAL
On Weekdays: 

MVRTD will be running 3 buses-- The North and Hospital 
will run every half an hour beginning at 8:00AM. The 

West Route will run hourly beginning at 8:00AM and the 
South route will run hourly beginning at 8:30AM.

On Weekends :
MVRTD will be running 2 buses-- The North and West 

route will run hourly beginning at 8:00AM and the 
South and Hospital Route will run hourly beginning at 

8:30AM.

MIDDLEBURY

During the week, 
the 4:15PM 
afternoon 

runtime will be 
adjusted to 

4:30PM. 
All weekend 

service will be 
suspended.

FAIR HAVEN

During the week, the 
Fair Haven Route will 
run only the 5:30AM, 

11:15AM, and 
5:30PM runs. 

MANCHESTER

For Saturday 
service, The 

Manchester Route 
runtimes will be 

6:30AM and 
3:00PM

Will only run the 
8:00AM, 12:00PM, 
and 4:30PM runs.

PROCTOR

Will only run 
between 

7:00AM-8:00AM 
on weekdays.

AM/PM 
BACKUP SERVICE

E�ective February 2nd

FAIR HAVEN

All regular 
weekend runs will 

be suspended

E�ective April 7th

FREQUENCYROUTE DEPARTURE

North

South

West

Hospital

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

Every 30 minutes

Every hour

Every hour

Every 30 minutes

City-Fixed Weekday Schedule

FREQUENCYROUTE DEPARTURE

North

South

West

Hospital

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

Every hour

Every hour

Every hour

Every hour

City-Fixed Weekend Schedule



City Fixed Routes

* Rutland Multi Modal Transit Center          **Indicates Curb-Side Pickup           ***Indicates Designated Stops on Killington Road          “R” indicates stop on request only.      Red indicates Sunday Service only.

Business Office & Dispatch: 
(802) 773-3244 ext. 117  |  TDD Relay: 711

thebus.com

RMMTC 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

Court Sq. 8:01 AM 8:31 AM 9:01 AM 9:31 AM 10:01 AM 10:31 AM 11:01 AM 11:31 AM 1:01 PM 1:31 PM 2:01 PM 2:31 PM 3:01 PM 3:31 PM 4:01 PM 4:31 PM

Sheldon Towers 8:02 AM 8:32 AM 9:02 AM 9:32 AM 10:02 AM 10:32 AM 11:02 AM 11:32 AM 1:02 PM 1:32 PM 2:02 PM 2:32 PM 3:02 PM 3:32 PM 4:02 PM 4:32 PM

Rte. 4 & Lafayettte St. 8:05 AM 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 9:35 AM 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:05 PM 2:35 PM 3:05 PM 3:35 PM 4:05 PM 4:35 PM

Templewood Ct. 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM

Godnick Center - - - - - - 11:09 AM - - - - - 3:09 PM 3:39 PM - -

Seward’s Dairy 8:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:40 AM 1:10 PM 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM 4:40 PM

Church St. @ Parker House 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM

Pine St. @ Maple Village 8:17 AM 8:47 AM 9:17 AM 9:47 AM 10:17 AM 10:47 AM 11:17 AM 11:47 AM 1:17 PM 1:47 PM 2:17 PM 2:47 PM 3:17 PM 3:47 PM 4:17 PM 4:47 PM

Merchants Row 8:19 AM 8:49 AM 9:19 AM 9:49 AM 10:19 AM 10:49 AM 11:19 AM 11:49 AM 1:19 PM 1:49 PM 2:19 PM 2:49 PM 3:19 PM 3:49 PM 4:19 PM 4:49 PM

RMMTC 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM

North Route IN-CITY Monday - Saturday

South Route IN-CITY Monday - Saturday

RMMTC 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

Wal-Mart 8:01 AM 8:31 AM 9:01 AM 9:31 AM 10:01 AM 10:31 AM 11:01 AM 11:31 AM 1:01 PM 1:31 PM 2:01 PM 2:31 PM 3:01 PM 3:31 PM 4:01 PM 4:31 PM

Howe Center 8:02 AM 8:32 AM 9:02 AM 9:32 AM 10:02 AM 10:32 AM 11:02 AM 11:32 AM 1:02 PM 1:32 PM 2:02 PM 2:32 PM 3:02 PM 3:32 PM 4:02 PM 4:32 PM

Park St. 8:04 AM 8:34 AM 9:04 AM 9:34 AM 10:04 AM 10:34 AM 11:04 AM 11:34 AM 1:04 PM 1:34 PM 2:04 PM 2:34 PM 3:04 PM 3:34 PM 4:04 PM 4:34 PM

Fairgrounds @ South Main St. 8:05 AM 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 9:35 AM 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:05 PM 2:35 PM 3:05 PM 3:35 PM 4:05 PM 4:35 PM

Quality Inn 8:06 AM 8:36 AM 9:06 AM 9:36 AM 10:06 AM 10:36 AM 11:06 AM 11:36 AM 1:06 PM 1:36 PM 2:06 PM 2:36 PM 3:06 PM 3:36 PM 4:06 PM 4:36 PM

Ranbury Rd. 8:07 AM 8:37 AM 9:08 AM 9:35 AM 10:07 AM 10:37 AM 11:07 AM 11:37 AM 1:07 PM 1:37 PM 2:07 PM 2:37 PM 3:07 PM 3:37 PM 4:07 PM 4:37 PM

Green Mountain Plaza 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM

254 South Main St. 8:18 AM 8:48 AM 9:18 AM 9:48 AM 10:18 AM 10:48 AM 11:18 AM 11:48 AM 1:18 PM 1:48 PM 2:18 PM 2:48 PM 3:18 PM 3:48 PM 4:18 PM 4:48 PM

Rutland Bowlerama 8:19 AM 8:49 AM 9:19 AM 9:49 AM 10:19 AM 10:49 AM 11:19 AM 11:49 AM 1:19 PM 1:49 PM 2:19 PM 2:49 PM 3:19 PM 3:49 PM 4:19 PM 4:49 PM

West St. 8:21 AM 8:51 AM 9:21 AM 9:51 AM 10:21 AM 10:51 AM 11:21 AM 11:51 AM 1:21 PM 1:51 PM 2:21 PM 2:51 PM 3:21 PM 3:51 PM 4:21 PM 4:51 PM

RMMTC 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 9:23 AM 9:53 AM 10:23 AM 10:53 AM 11:23 AM 11:53 AM 1:23 PM 1:53 PM 2:23 PM 2:53 PM 3:23 PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM

West Route IN-CITY Monday - Saturday

RMMTC 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

Price Chopper Merchants Row 8:01 AM 8:31 AM 9:01 AM 9:31 AM 10:01 AM 10:31 AM 11:01 AM 11:31 AM 1:01 PM 1:31 PM 2:01 PM 2:31 PM 3:01 PM 3:31 PM 4:01 PM 4:31 PM

Granger St. & South St. 8:04 AM 8:34 AM 9:04 AM 9:34 AM 10:04 AM 10:34 AM 11:04 AM 11:34 AM 1:04 PM 1:34 PM 2:04 PM 2:34 PM 3:04 PM 3:34 PM 4:04 PM 4:34 PM

Meadow St. & South St. 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM

West St. & Cramton Ave. 8:12 AM 8:42 AM 9:12 AM 9:42 AM 10:12 AM 10:42 AM 11:12 AM 11:42 AM 1:12 PM 1:42 PM 2:12 PM 2:42 PM 3:12 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:42 PM

Pierpoint Ave. & Crescent St. 8:14 AM 8:44 AM 9:14 AM 9:44 AM 10:14 AM 10:44 AM 11:14 AM 11:44 AM 1:14 PM 1:44 PM 2:14 PM 2:44 PM 3:14 PM 3:44 PM 4:14 PM 4:44 PM

Baxter St. & Oak St. 8:16 AM 8:46 AM 9:16 AM 9:46 AM 10:16 AM 10:46 AM 11:16 AM 11:46 AM 1:16 PM 1:46 PM 2:16 PM 2:46 PM 3:16 PM 3:46 PM 4:16 PM 4:46 PM

North St. & Pearl St. 8:18 AM 8:48 AM 9:18 AM 9:48 AM 10:18 AM 10:48 AM 11:18 AM 11:48 AM 1:18 PM 1:48 PM 2:18 PM 2:48 PM 3:18 PM 3:48 PM 4:18 PM 4:48 PM

Rutland Middle School 8:22 AM 8:52 AM 9:22 AM 9:52 AM 10:22 AM 10:52 AM 11:22 AM 11:52 AM 1:22 PM 1:52 PM 2:22 PM 2:52 PM 3:22 PM 3:52 PM 4:22 PM 4:52 PM

RMMTC 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM

Hospital Route IN-CITY Monday - Saturday

RMMTC 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

Court Sq. 8:02 AM 8:32 AM 9:02 AM 9:32 AM 10:02 AM 10:32 AM 11:02 AM 11:32 AM 1:02 PM 1:32 PM 2:02 PM 2:32 PM 3:02 PM 3:32 PM 4:02 PM 4:32 PM

Terrill St. 8:04 AM 8:34 AM 9:04 AM 9:34 AM 10:04 AM 10:34 AM 11:04 AM 11:34 AM 1:04 PM 1:34 PM 2:04 PM 2:34 PM 3:04 PM 3:34 PM 4:04 PM 4:34 PM

East St. 8:06 AM 8:36 AM 9:06 AM 9:36 AM 10:06 AM 10:36 AM 11:06 AM 11:36 AM 1:06 PM 1:36 PM 2:06 PM 2:36 PM 3:06 PM 3:36 PM 4:06 PM 4:36 PM

Killington Ave. 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:18 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM

The Maples 8:11 AM 8:41 AM 9:11 AM 9:41 AM 10:11 AM 10:41 AM 11:11 AM 11:41 AM 1:11 PM 1:41 PM 2:11 PM 2:41 PM 3:11 PM 3:41 PM 4:11 PM 4:41 PM

RRMC 8:13 AM 8:43 AM 9:13 AM 9:43 AM 10:13 AM 10:43 AM 11:13 AM 11:43 AM 1:13 PM 1:43 PM 2:13 PM 2:43 PM 3:13 PM 3:43 PM 4:13 PM 4:43 PM

Regency Manor R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Mussey St. 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM

Allen St. 8:16 AM 8:46 AM 9:16 AM 9:46 AM 10:16 AM 10:46 AM 11:16 AM 11:46 AM 1:16 PM 1:46 PM 2:16 PM 2:46 PM 3:16 PM 3:46 PM 4:16 PM 4:46 PM

Jackson Ave. 8:18 AM 8:48 AM 9:18 AM 9:48 AM 10:18 AM 10:48 AM 11:18 AM 11:48 AM 1:18 PM 1:48 PM 2:18 PM 2:48 PM 3:18 PM 3:48 PM 4:18 PM 4:48 PM

Center St. 8:21 AM 8:51 AM 9:21 AM 9:51 AM 10:21 AM 10:51 AM 11:21 AM 11:51 AM 1:21 PM 1:51 PM 2:21 PM 2:51 PM 3:21 PM 3:51 PM 4:21 PM 4:51 PM

Rutland Free Library 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 9:23 AM 9:53 AM 10:23 AM 10:53 AM 11:23 AM 11:53 AM 1:23 PM 1:53 PM 2:23 PM 2:53 PM 3:23 PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM

RMMTC 8:25 AM 8:55 AM 9:25 AM 9:55 AM 10:25 AM 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 11:55 AM 1:25 PM 1:55 PM 2:25 PM 2:55 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:25 PM 4:55 PM

SCHEDULE

CURRENT SCHEDULE

Tyler D'Ambrosio
Highlight



RMMTC 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

Court Sq. 8:01 AM 8:31 AM 9:01 AM 9:31 AM 10:01 AM 10:31 AM 11:01 AM 11:31 AM 1:01 PM 1:31 PM 2:01 PM 2:31 PM 3:01 PM 3:31 PM 4:01 PM 4:31 PM

Sheldon Towers 8:02 AM 8:32 AM 9:02 AM 9:32 AM 10:02 AM 10:32 AM 11:02 AM 11:32 AM 1:02 PM 1:32 PM 2:02 PM 2:32 PM 3:02 PM 3:32 PM 4:02 PM 4:32 PM

Rte. 4 & Lafayettte St. 8:05 AM 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 9:35 AM 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:05 PM 2:35 PM 3:05 PM 3:35 PM 4:05 PM 4:35 PM

Templewood Ct. 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM

Godnick Center - - - - - - 11:09 AM - - - - - 3:09 PM 3:39 PM - -

Seward’s Dairy 8:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:40 AM 1:10 PM 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM 4:40 PM

Church St. @ Parker House 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM

Pine St. @ Maple Village 8:17 AM 8:47 AM 9:17 AM 9:47 AM 10:17 AM 10:47 AM 11:17 AM 11:47 AM 1:17 PM 1:47 PM 2:17 PM 2:47 PM 3:17 PM 3:47 PM 4:17 PM 4:47 PM

Merchants Row 8:19 AM 8:49 AM 9:19 AM 9:49 AM 10:19 AM 10:49 AM 11:19 AM 11:49 AM 1:19 PM 1:49 PM 2:19 PM 2:49 PM 3:19 PM 3:49 PM 4:19 PM 4:49 PM

RMMTC 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM

North Route Monday - Friday

RMMTC 8:00 AM

Court Sq. 8:02 AM

Terrill St. 8:04 AM

East St. 8:06 AM

Killington Ave. 8:08 AM

The Maples 8:11 AM

RRMC 8:13 AM

Regency Manor R

Mussey St. 8:15 AM

Allen St. 8:16 AM

Jackson Ave. 8:18 AM

Center St. 8:21 AM

Rutland Free Library 8:23 AM

RMMTC 8:25 AM

9:00 AM

9:02 AM

9:04 AM

9:06 AM

9:08 AM

9:11 AM

9:13 AM

R

9:15 AM

9:16 AM

9:18 AM

9:21 AM

9:23 AM

9:25 AM

10:00 AM

10:02 AM

10:04 AM

10:06 AM

10:08 AM

10:11 AM

10:13 AM

R

10:15 AM

10:16 AM

10:18 AM

10:21 AM

10:23 AM

10:25 AM

11:00 AM

11:02 AM

11:04 AM

11:06 AM

11:08 AM

11:11 AM

11:13 AM

R

11:15 AM

11:16 AM

11:18 AM

11:21 AM

11:23 AM

11:25 AM

1:00 PM

1:02 PM

1:04 PM

1:06 PM

1:08 PM

1:11 PM

1:13 PM

R

1:15 PM

1:16 PM

1:18 PM

1:21 PM

1:23 PM

1:25 PM

2:00 PM

2:02 PM

2:04 PM

2:06 PM

2:08 PM

2:11 PM

2:13 PM

R

2:15 PM

2:16 PM

2:18 PM

2:21 PM

2:23 PM

2:25 PM

3:00 PM

3:02 PM

3:04 PM

3:06 PM

3:08 PM

3:11 PM

3:13 PM

R

3:15 PM

3:16 PM

3:18 PM

3:21 PM

3:23 PM

3:25 PM

4:00 PM

4:02 PM

4:04 PM

4:06 PM

4:08 PM

4:11 PM

4:13 PM

R

4:15 PM

4:16 PM

4:18 PM

4:21 PM

4:23 PM

4:25 PM

8:30 AM

8:32 AM

8:34 AM

8:36 AM

8:38 AM

8:41 AM

8:43 AM

R

8:45 AM

8:46 AM

8:48 AM

8:51 AM

8:53 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

9:32 AM

9:34 AM

9:36 AM

9:38 AM

9:41 AM

9:43 AM

R

9:45 AM

9:46 AM

9:48 AM

9:51 AM

9:53 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

10:32 AM

10:34 AM

10:36 AM

10:38 AM

10:41 AM

10:43 AM

R

10:45 AM

10:46 AM

10:48 AM

10:51 AM

10:53 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:32 AM

11:34 AM

11:36 AM

11:38 AM

11:41 AM

11:43 AM

R

11:45 AM

11:46 AM

11:48 AM

11:51 AM

11:53 AM

11:55 AM

1:00 PM

1:32 PM

1:34 PM

1:36 PM

1:38 PM

1:41 PM

1:43 PM

R

1:45 PM

1:46 PM

1:48 PM

1:51 PM

1:53 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

2:32 PM

2:34 PM

2:36 PM

2:38 PM

2:41 PM

2:43 PM

R

2:45 PM

2:46 PM

2:48 PM

2:51 PM

2:53 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:32 PM

3:34 PM

3:36 PM

3:38 PM

3:41 PM

3:43 PM

R

3:45 PM

3:46 PM

3:48 PM

3:51 PM

3:53 PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

4:32 PM

4:34 PM

4:36 PM

4:38 PM

4:41 PM

4:43 PM

R

4:45 PM

4:46 PM

4:48 PM

4:51 PM

4:53 PM

4:55 PM

W E E K  D AY  S C H E D U L E
City Fixed Routes

* Rutland Multi Modal Transit Center          **Indicates Curb-Side Pickup           ***Indicates Designated Stops on Killington Road          “R” indicates stop on request only.      Red indicates Sunday Service only.

South Route Monday - Friday

RMMTC 4:30 PM

Wal-Mart 4:31 PM

Howe Center 4:32 PM

Park St. 4:34 PM

Fairgrounds @ South Main St. 4:35 PM

Quality Inn 4:36 PM

Ranbury Rd. 4:37 PM

Green Mountain Plaza 4:38 PM

254 South Main St. 4:48 PM

Rutland Bowlerama 4:49 PM

West St. 4:51 PM

RMMTC 4:53 PM

3:30 PM

3:31 PM

3:32 PM

3:34 PM

3:35 PM

3:36 PM

3:37 PM

3:38 PM

3:48 PM

3:49 PM

3:51 PM

3:53 PM

2:30 PM

2:31 PM

2:32 PM

2:34 PM

2:35 PM

2:36 PM

2:37 PM

2:38 PM

2:48 PM

2:49 PM

2:51 PM

2:53 PM

1:30 PM

1:31 PM

1:32 PM

1:34 PM

1:35 PM

1:36 PM

1:37 PM

1:38 PM

1:48 PM

1:49 PM

1:51 PM

1:53 PM

11:30 AM

11:31 AM

11:32 AM

11:34 AM

11:35 AM

11:36 AM

11:37 AM

11:38 AM

11:48 AM

11:49 AM

11:51 AM

11:53 AM

10:30 AM

10:31 AM

10:32 AM

10:34 AM

10:35 AM

10:36 AM

10:37 AM

10:38 AM

10:48 AM

10:49 AM

10:51 AM

10:53 AM

9:30 AM

9:31 AM

9:32 AM

9:34 AM

9:35 AM

9:36 AM

9:37 AM

9:38 AM

9:48 AM

9:49 AM

9:51 AM

9:53 AM

8:30 AM

8:31 AM

8:32 AM

8:34 AM

8:35 AM

8:36 AM

8:37 AM

8:38 AM

8:48 AM

8:49 AM

8:51 AM

8:53 AM

West Route Monday - Friday

RMMTC 8:00 AM

Price Chopper Merchants Row 8:01 AM

Granger St. & South St. 8:04 AM

Meadow St. & South St. 8:08 AM

West St. & Cramton Ave. 8:12 AM

Pierpoint Ave. & Crescent St. 8:14 AM

Baxter St. & Oak St. 8:16 AM

North St. & Pearl St. 8:18 AM

Rutland Middle School 8:22 AM

RMMTC 8:25 AM

9:00 AM

9:01 AM

9:04 AM

9:08 AM

9:12 AM

9:14 AM

9:16 AM

9:18 AM

9:22 AM

9:25 AM

10:00 AM

10:01 AM

10:04 AM

10:08 AM

10:12 AM

10:14 AM

10:16 AM

10:18 AM

10:22 AM

10:25 AM

11:00 AM

11:01 AM

11:04 AM

11:08 AM

11:12 AM

11:14 AM

11:16 AM

11:18 AM

11:22 AM

11:25 AM

1:00 PM

1:01 PM

1:04 PM

1:08 PM

1:12 PM

1:14 PM

1:16 PM

1:18 PM

1:22 PM

1:25 PM

2:00 PM

2:01 PM

2:04 PM

2:08 PM

2:12 PM

2:14 PM

2:16 PM

2:18 PM

2:12 PM

2:25 PM

3:00 PM

3:01 PM

3:04 PM

3:08 PM

3:12 PM

3:14 PM

3:16 PM

3:18 PM

3:22 PM

3:25 PM

4:00 PM

4:01 PM

4:04 PM

4:08 PM

4:12 PM

4:14 PM

4:16 PM

4:18 PM

4:22 PM

4:25 PM

Hospital Route Monday - Friday

(802) 773-3244 ext. 117  |  TDD Relay: 711

thebus.com

TIME CHANGE - EFFECTIVE FEB. 2 



City Fixed Routes

* Rutland Multi Modal Transit Center          **Indicates Curb-Side Pickup           ***Indicates Designated Stops on Killington Road          “R” indicates stop on request only.      Red indicates Sunday Service only.

Saturday

Saturday

West Route Saturday

RMMTC 8:00 AM

Price Chopper Merchants Row 8:01 AM

Granger St. & South St. 8:04 AM

Meadow St. & South St. 8:08 AM

West St. & Cramton Ave. 8:12 AM

Pierpoint Ave. & Crescent St. 8:14 AM

Baxter St. & Oak St. 8:16 AM

North St. & Pearl St. 8:18 AM

Rutland Middle School 8:22 AM

RMMTC 8:25 AM

9:00 AM

9:01 AM

9:04 AM

9:08 AM

9:12 AM

9:14 AM

9:16 AM

9:18 AM

9:22 AM

9:25 AM

10:00 AM

10:01 AM

10:04 AM

10:08 AM

10:12 AM

10:14 AM

10:16 AM

10:18 AM

10:22 AM

10:25 AM

11:00 AM

11:01 AM

11:04 AM

11:08 AM

11:12 AM

11:14 AM

11:16 AM

11:18 AM

11:22 AM

11:25 AM

1:00 PM

1:01 PM

1:04 PM

1:08 PM

1:12 PM

1:14 PM

1:16 PM

1:18 PM

1:22 PM

1:25PM

2:00 PM

2:01 PM

2:04 PM

2:08 PM

2:12 PM

2:14 PM

2:16 PM

2:18 PM

2:22 PM

2:25 PM

3:00 PM

3:01 PM

3:04 PM

3:08 PM

3:12 PM

3:14 PM

3:16 PM

3:18 PM

3:22 PM

3:25 PM

4:00 PM

4:01 PM

4:04 PM

4:08 PM

4:12 PM

4:14 PM

4:16 PM

4:18 PM

4:22 PM

4:25 PM

Hospital Route Saturday

RMMTC 8:30 AM

Court Sq. 8:32 AM

Terrill St. 8:34 AM

East St. 8:36 AM

Killington Ave. 8:38 AM

The Maples 8:41 AM

RRMC 8:43 AM

Regency Manor R

Mussey St. 8:45 AM

Allen St. 8:46 AM

Jackson Ave. 8:48 AM

Center St. 8:51 AM

Rutland Free Library 8:53 AM

RMMTC 8:55 AM

9:30 AM

9:32 AM

9:34 AM

9:36 AM

9:38 AM

9:41 AM

9:43 AM

R

9:45 AM

9:46 AM

9:18 AM

9:21 AM

9:53 AM

9:55 AM

10:30 AM

10:32 AM

10:34 AM

10:36 AM

10:38 AM

10:41 AM

10:43 AM

R

10:45 AM

10:46 AM

10:48 AM

10:51 AM

10:53 AM

10:55 AM

11:30 AM

11:32 AM

11:34 AM

11:36 AM

11:38 AM

11:41 AM

11:43 AM

R

11:45 AM

11:46 AM

11:48 AM

11:51 AM

11:53 AM

11:25 AM

1:30 PM

1:32 PM

1:34 PM

1:36 PM

1:38 PM

1:41 PM

1:43 PM

R

1:45 PM

1:46 PM

1:48 PM

1:51 PM

1:53 PM

1:55 PM

2:30 PM

2:32 PM

2:34 PM

2:36 PM

2:38 PM

2:41 PM

2:43 PM

R

2:45 PM

2:46 PM

2:48 PM

2:51 PM

2:53 PM

2:55 PM

3:30 PM

3:32 PM

3:34 PM

3:36 PM

3:38 PM

3:41 PM

3:43 PM

R

3:45 PM

3:46 PM

3:48 PM

3:51 PM

3:53 PM

3:55 PM

4:30 PM

4:32 PM

4:34 PM

4:36 PM

4:38 PM

4:41 PM

4:43 PM

R

4:45 PM

4:46 PM

4:48 PM

4:51 PM

4:53 PM

4:55 PM

(802) 773-3244 ext. 117  |  TDD Relay: 711

thebus.comW E E K E N D  S C H E D U L E

South Route 
RMMTC 4:30 PM

Wal-Mart 4:31 PM

Howe Center 4:32 PM

Park St. 4:34 PM

Fairgrounds @ South Main St. 4:35 PM

Quality Inn 4:36 PM

Ranbury Rd. 4:37 PM

Green Mountain Plaza 4:38 PM

254 South Main St. 4:48 PM

Rutland Bowlerama 4:49 PM

West St. 4:51 PM

RMMTC 4:53 PM

3:30 PM

3:31 PM

3:32 PM

3:34 PM

3:35 PM

3:36 PM

3:37 PM

3:38 PM

3:48 PM

3:49 PM

3:51 PM

3:53 PM

2:30 PM

2:31 PM

2:32 PM

2:34 PM

2:35 PM

2:36 PM

2:37 PM

2:38 PM

2:48 PM

2:49 PM

2:51 PM

2:53 PM

1:30 PM

1:31 PM

1:32 PM

1:34 PM

1:35 PM

1:36 PM

1:37 PM

1:38 PM

1:48 PM

1:49 PM

1:51 PM

1:53 PM

11:30 AM

11:31 AM

11:32 AM

11:34 AM

11:35 AM

11:36 AM

11:37 AM

11:38 AM

11:48 AM

11:49 AM

11:51 AM

11:53 AM

10:30 AM

10:31 AM

10:32 AM

10:34 AM

10:35 AM

10:36 AM

10:37 AM

10:38 AM

10:48 AM

10:49 AM

10:51 AM

10:53 AM

9:30 AM

9:31 AM

9:32 AM

9:34 AM

9:35 AM

9:36 AM

9:37 AM

9:38 AM

9:48 AM

9:49 AM

9:51 AM

9:53 AM

8:30 AM

8:31 AM

8:32 AM

8:34 AM

8:35 AM

8:36 AM

8:37 AM

8:38 AM

8:48 AM

8:49 AM

8:51 AM

8:53 AM

West Route 

RMMTC

Court Sq.

Sheldon Towers

Rte. 4 & Lafayettte St.

Templewood Ct.

Godnick Center

Seward’s Dairy

Church St. @ Parker House

Pine St. @ Maple Village

Merchants Row

RMMTC

8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

8:01 AM 9:01 AM 10:01 AM 11:01 AM 1:01 PM 2:01 PM 3:01 PM 4:01 PM

8:02 AM 9:02 AM 10:02 AM 11:02 AM 1:02 PM 2:02 PM 3:02 PM 4:02 PM

8:05 AM 9:05 AM 10:05 AM 11:05 AM 1:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:05 PM 4:05 PM

8:08 AM 9:08 AM 10:08 AM 11:08 AM 1:08 PM 2:08 PM 3:08 PM 4:08 PM

- - - 11:09 AM - - 3:09 PM -

8:10 AM 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 11:10 AM 1:10 PM 2:10 PM 3:10 PM 4:10 PM

8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM

8:17 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM

8:19 AM 9:19 AM 10:19 AM 11:19 AM 1:19 PM 2:19 PM 3:19 PM 4:19 PM

8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

North Route 

WEEKEND TIME CHANGE - EFFECTIVE FEB. 2 



Monday - SundayFair Haven Route Ludlow Route

Manchester Route

RMMTC 5:30 AM 7:15 AM 11:15 AM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM

Ripley Road 5:35 AM 7:21 AM 11:21 AM 3:36 PM 5:36 PM

Carris Reels 5:37 AM 7:22 AM 11:22 AM 3:37 PM 5:37 PM

Industrial Park (on call) Request Request Request Request Request

Westway Mall 5:39 AM 7:26 AM 11:26 AM 3:45 PM 5:45 PM

W. Rutland High School 5:41 AM 7:28 AM 11:28 AM 3:48 PM 5:48 PM

Castleton Park & Ride 5:51 AM 7:39 AM 11:39 AM 3:58 PM 5:58 PM

5:52 AM 7:41 AM 11:41 AM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Castleton University 5:54 AM 7:43 AM 11:43 AM 4:03 PM 6:03 PM

Castleton Health 6:00 AM 7:50 AM 11:50 AM 4:07 PM 6:07 PM

Stewart’s Fair Haven 6:07 AM 7:58 AM 11:58 AM 4:14 PM 6:14 PM

Shaw’s Fair Haven 6:09 AM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4:16 PM 6:15 PM

Fair Haven Park 6:11 AM 8:02 AM 12:02 PM 4:18 PM 6:18 PM

Skyline Corp. 6:13 AM 8:06 AM 12:06 PM 4:22 PM 6:22 PM

Green Mountain College 6:20 AM 8:14 AM 12:14 PM 4:33 PM 6:33 PM

Main St. & College St. 6:20 AM 8:14 AM 12:14 PM 4:34 PM 6:34 PM

Stewart’s Poultney 6:21 AM 8:15 AM 12:15 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM

Castleton Family Health Ctr. 6:31 AM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 4:47 PM 6:47 PM

Castleton University 6:39 AM 8:38 AM 12:38 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM

Castleton Village Store 6:41 AM 8:41 AM 12:40 PM 4:52 PM 6:52 PM

Castleton Park & Ride 6:42 AM 8:41 AM 12:41 PM 4:53 PM 6:53 PM

Barnes St. 6:52 AM 8:51 AM 12:51 PM 5:04 PM 7:04 PM

Marble St. 6:53 AM 8:52 AM 12:52 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM

Westway Mall 6:55 AM 8:54 AM 12:54 PM 5:06 PM 7:06 PM

Industrial Park (on call) Request Request Request Request Request

Carris Reels 7:00 AM 8:59 AM 12:59 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM

Ripley Road 7:01 AM 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 5:11 PM 7:11 PM

RMMTC 7:05 AM 9:05 AM 1:05 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM

RMMTC 5:10 AM 7:00 AM 3:15 PM 5:15 PM

Green Mountain Plaza 5:17 AM 7:07 AM 3:22 PM 5:22 PM

5:25 PMCortina Inn 5:20 AM 7:10 AM 3:25 PM

Rutland Airport 5:28 AM 7:18 AM 3:33 PM 5:33 PM

John C. Stewart 5:35 AM 7:25 AM 3:40 PM 5:40 PM

Mac’s 5:42 AM 7:32 AM 3:45 PM 5:45 PM

Jackson Gore 5:53 AM 7:43 AM 3:58 PM 5:58 PM

Ludlow Park & Ride 5:57 AM 7:47 AM 4:02 PM 6:02 PM

Arrive at OKEMO 6:00 AM 7:50 AM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM

Depart OKEMO 6:05 AM 7:55 AM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM

Ludlow Park & Ride 6:07 AM 7:57 AM 4:12 PM 6:12 PM

Sawyer Hill Road 6:15 AM 8:05 AM 4:19 PM 6:19 PM

Mac’s 6:22 AM 8:12 AM 4:26 PM 6:26 PM

John C. Stewart 6:28 AM 8:16 AM 4:31 PM 6:31 PM

Rutland Airport 6:37 AM 8:24 AM 4:39 PM 6:39 PM

Cortina Inn Request Request Request Request

RMMTC 6:59 AM 8:39 AM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

RMMTC 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 4:30 PM

Cramton Ave. & West St. 8:06 AM 10:06 AM 12:36 PM 4:36 PM

College of St. Joseph 8:08 AM 10:08 AM 12:38 PM 4:38 PM

East Proctor Road & Rte. 4A 8:12 AM 10:12 AM 12:42 PM 4:42 PM

Proctor High School 8:23 AM 10:23 AM 12:53 PM 4:53 PM

Williams St. & East St. 8:26 AM 10:26 AM 12:56 PM 4:56 PM

North St. & Main St. 8:29 AM 10:29 AM 12:59 PM 4:59 PM

West St. Market 8:31 AM 10:31 AM 1:01 PM 5:01 PM

West Proctor Road & Rte. 4A 8:41 AM 10:41 AM 1:11 PM 5:11 PM

College of St. Joseph 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 1:15 PM 5:15 PM

RMMTC 8:51 AM 10:51 AM 1:21 PM 5:21 PM

RMMTC 6:30 AM 8:30 AM 3:00 PM 5:15 PM

Green Mountain Plaza 6:37 AM 8:37 AM 3:07 PM 5:22 PM

Rutland Airport Business Park 6:50 AM 8:50 AM 3:20 PM 5:35 PM

Cumberland Farms Wallingford 6:57 AM 8:57 AM 3:27 PM 5:42 PM

White Rocks Inn 7:00 AM 9:00 AM 3:30 PM 5:45 PM

Mt. Tabor Country Store 7:10 AM 9:10 AM 3:40 PM 5:55 PM

East Dorset Country Store 7:20 AM 9:20 AM 3:50 PM 6:05 PM

7:27 AM 9:27 AM 3:57 PM 6:12 PM

Chittenden Bank Manchester - 9:29 AM - -

- 9:33 AM - -

- 9:33 AM - -

Orvis Sporting Gifts - 9:34 AM - -

Shaw’s Supermarket - 9:35 AM - -

Merchants Bank Manchester - 9:37 AM - -

7:27 AM 9:40 AM 3:57 PM 6:12 PM

East Dorset Country Store 7:34 AM 9:47 AM 4:04 PM 6:19 PM

Brooklyn Road 7:44 AM 9:57 AM 4:14 PM 6:29 PM

Hartsboro Road 7:54 AM 10:07 AM 4:24 PM 6:39 PM

Wallingford House 7:56 AM 10:09 AM 4:26 PM 6:41 PM

Across from Cumberland Farms 7:57 AM 10:10 AM 4:27 PM 6:42 PM

Rutland Airport Business Park 8:06 AM 10:19 AM 4:36 PM 6:51 PM

RMMTC 8:26 AM 10:40 AM 4:56 PM 7:11 PM

Sunday - Saturday from Thanksgiving to Easter

Monday - Saturday

Proctor Route Monday - Friday

Middlebury Route Red Text = MVRTD       Green Text = TVT

(802) 773-3244 ext. 117  |  TDD Relay: 711

thebus.com

SCHEDULE
Out of Town 
Commuter Routes

Monday - SundayFair Haven Route Ludlow Route

Manchester Route

RMMTC 5:30 AM 7:15 AM 11:15 AM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM

Ripley Road 5:35 AM 7:21 AM 11:21 AM 3:36 PM 5:36 PM

Carris Reels 5:37 AM 7:22 AM 11:22 AM 3:37 PM 5:37 PM

Industrial Park (on call) Request Request Request Request Request

Westway Mall 5:39 AM 7:26 AM 11:26 AM 3:45 PM 5:45 PM

W. Rutland High School 5:41 AM 7:28 AM 11:28 AM 3:48 PM 5:48 PM

Castleton Park & Ride 5:51 AM 7:39 AM 11:39 AM 3:58 PM 5:58 PM

5:52 AM 7:41 AM 11:41 AM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Castleton University 5:54 AM 7:43 AM 11:43 AM 4:03 PM 6:03 PM

Castleton Health 6:00 AM 7:50 AM 11:50 AM 4:07 PM 6:07 PM

Stewart’s Fair Haven 6:07 AM 7:58 AM 11:58 AM 4:14 PM 6:14 PM

Shaw’s Fair Haven 6:09 AM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4:16 PM 6:15 PM

Fair Haven Park 6:11 AM 8:02 AM 12:02 PM 4:18 PM 6:18 PM

Skyline Corp. 6:13 AM 8:06 AM 12:06 PM 4:22 PM 6:22 PM

Green Mountain College 6:20 AM 8:14 AM 12:14 PM 4:33 PM 6:33 PM

Main St. & College St. 6:20 AM 8:14 AM 12:14 PM 4:34 PM 6:34 PM

Stewart’s Poultney 6:21 AM 8:15 AM 12:15 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM

Castleton Family Health Ctr. 6:31 AM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 4:47 PM 6:47 PM

Castleton University 6:39 AM 8:38 AM 12:38 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM

Castleton Village Store 6:41 AM 8:41 AM 12:40 PM 4:52 PM 6:52 PM

Castleton Park & Ride 6:42 AM 8:41 AM 12:41 PM 4:53 PM 6:53 PM

Barnes St. 6:52 AM 8:51 AM 12:51 PM 5:04 PM 7:04 PM

Marble St. 6:53 AM 8:52 AM 12:52 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM

Westway Mall 6:55 AM 8:54 AM 12:54 PM 5:06 PM 7:06 PM

Industrial Park (on call) Request Request Request Request Request

Carris Reels 7:00 AM 8:59 AM 12:59 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM

Ripley Road 7:01 AM 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 5:11 PM 7:11 PM

RMMTC 7:05 AM 9:05 AM 1:05 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM

RMMTC 5:10 AM 7:15 AM 3:15 PM 5:15 PM

Green Mountain Plaza 5:18 AM 7:23 AM 3:23 PM 5:23 PM

Holiday Inn 5:22 AM 7:27 AM 3:27 PM

Rutland Airport 5:30 AM 7:36 AM 3:36 PM 5:36 PM

John C. Stewart 5:37 AM 7:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:45 PM

Mac’s 5:43 AM 7:51 AM 3:51 PM 5:51 PM

Jackson Gore 5:52 AM 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Ludlow Park & Ride 5:56 AM 8:04 AM 4:04 PM 6:04 PM

Arrive at OKEMO 6:00 AM 8:10 AM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM

Depart OKEMO 6:05 AM 8:15 AM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM

Ludlow Park & Ride 6:08 AM 8:18 AM 4:18 PM 6:18 PM

Sawyer Hill Road 6:15 AM 8:25 AM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM

Mac’s 6:22 AM 8:32 AM 4:32 PM 6:32 PM

John C. Stewart 6:28 AM 8:38 AM 4:38 PM 6:38 PM

Rutland Airport 6:37 AM 8:47 AM 4:47 PM 6:47 PM

Holiday Inn Request Request Request Request

RMMTC 6:59 AM 8:59 AM 4:59 PM 6:59 PM

RMMTC 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 4:30 PM

Cramton Ave. & West St. 8:06 AM 10:06 AM 12:36 PM 4:36 PM

College of St. Joseph 8:08 AM 10:08 AM 12:38 PM 4:38 PM

East Proctor Road & Rte. 4A 8:12 AM 10:12 AM 12:42 PM 4:42 PM

Proctor High School 8:23 AM 10:23 AM 12:53 PM 4:53 PM

Williams St. & East St. 8:26 AM 10:26 AM 12:56 PM 4:56 PM

North St. & Main St. 8:29 AM 10:29 AM 12:59 PM 4:59 PM

West St. Market 8:31 AM 10:31 AM 1:01 PM 5:01 PM

West Proctor Road & Rte. 4A 8:41 AM 10:41 AM 1:11 PM 5:11 PM

College of St. Joseph 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 1:15 PM 5:15 PM

RMMTC 8:51 AM 10:51 AM 1:21 PM 5:21 PM

RMMTC 6:30 AM 8:30 AM 3:00 PM 5:15 PM

Green Mountain Plaza 6:37 AM 8:37 AM 3:07 PM 5:22 PM

Rutland Airport Business Park 6:50 AM 8:50 AM 3:20 PM 5:35 PM

Cumberland Farms Wallingford 6:57 AM 8:57 AM 3:27 PM 5:42 PM

White Rocks Inn 7:00 AM 9:00 AM 3:30 PM 5:45 PM

Mt. Tabor Country Store 7:10 AM 9:10 AM 3:40 PM 5:55 PM

East Dorset Country Store 7:20 AM 9:20 AM 3:50 PM 6:05 PM

7:27 AM 9:27 AM 3:57 PM 6:12 PM

Chittenden Bank Manchester - 9:29 AM - -

- 9:33 AM - -

- 9:33 AM - -

Orvis Sporting Gifts - 9:34 AM - -

Shaw’s Supermarket - 9:35 AM - -

Merchants Bank Manchester - 9:37 AM - -

7:27 AM 9:40 AM 3:57 PM 6:12 PM

East Dorset Country Store 7:34 AM 9:47 AM 4:04 PM 6:19 PM

Brooklyn Road 7:44 AM 9:57 AM 4:14 PM 6:29 PM

Hartsboro Road 7:54 AM 10:07 AM 4:24 PM 6:39 PM

Wallingford House 7:56 AM 10:09 AM 4:26 PM 6:41 PM

Across from Cumberland Farms 7:57 AM 10:10 AM 4:27 PM 6:42 PM

Rutland Airport Business Park 8:06 AM 10:19 AM 4:36 PM 6:51 PM

RMMTC 8:26 AM 10:40 AM 4:56 PM 7:11 PM

Sunday - Saturday from Thanksgiving to Easter

Monday - Saturday

Proctor Route Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday Saturday only

RMMTC 5:30 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 9:30 AM 4:45 PM

St. Alphonso Lot Pittsford 5:40 AM 4:25 PM 9:40 AM 4:55 PM

Keith’s II Northbound 5:45 AM 11:30 AM 4:30 PM 9:45 AM 5:00 PM

American Legion Brandon 5:58 AM 4:43 PM 9:58 AM 5:13 PM

Brandon Center (Gazebo) 6:00 AM 11:45 AM 4:45 PM 10:00 AM 5:15 PM

Post O 6:02 AM 11:47 AM 4:47 PM 10:02 AM 5:17 PM

Estabrook Field Brandon 6:05 AM R

R

R

R

R

R

4:50 PM 10:05 AM 5:20 PM

Park Village Brandon 6:10 AM 11:55 AM 4:55 PM 10:10 AM 5:25 PM

Leicester Park & Ride 6:15 AM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 10:15 AM 5:30 PM

Maple St. Salisbury 6:20 AM 12:05 PM 5:05 PM 10:20 AM 5:35 PM

Maple�elds - East Middlebury

Academy Street

Academy Street

6:30 AM 12:15 PM 5:15 PM 10:30 AM 5:45 PM

6:45 AM 12:30 PM 5:30 PM 10:45 AM 6:00 PM

6:45 AM 5:30 PM 10:45 AM 6:00 PM

Maple�elds - East Middlebury 6:55 AM 5:40 PM 10:55 AM 6:10 PM

Maple St. Salisbury 7:05 AM 5:50 PM 11:05 AM 6:20 PM

Leicester Park & Ride 7:10 AM 5:55 PM 11:10 AM 6:25 PM

Park Village Brandon 7:15 AM 6:00 PM 11:15 AM 6:30 PM

Estabrook Field Brandon 7:20 AM 6:05 PM 11:20 AM 6:35 PM

Post O 7:23 AM 6:08 PM 11:23 AM 6:38 PM

Brandon Center (Gazebo) 7:25 AM 6:10 PM 11:25 AM 6:40 PM

American Legion Brandon 7:27 AM 6:12 PM 11:27 AM 6:42 PM

Pittsfor 7:40 AM 6:25 PM 11:40 AM 6:55 PM

St. Alphonso Lot Pittsford 7:45 AM 6:30 PM 11:45 AM 7:00 PM

RMMTC 8:00 AM 6:45 PM 12:00 PM 7:15 PM

South Bound:

(802) 773-3244 ext. 117  | TDD Relay: 711

thebus.com

SCHEDULE
Out of Town 
Commuter Routes

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:43 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

CURRENT SCHEDULE

Tyler D'Ambrosio
Highlight



RMMTC 5:30 AM 11:15 AM 4:30 PM

5:40 AM R 4:40 PM

5:45 AM 11:30 AM 4:45 PM

5:58 AM R 4:58 PM

6:00 AM 11:45 AM 5:00 PM

6:02 AM 11:47 AM 5:02 PM

6:05 AM R 5:05 PM

6:10 AM 11:55 AM 5:10 PM

6:15 AM 12:00 PM 5:15 PM

6:20 AM 12:05 PM 5:20 PM

6:30 AM 12:15 PM 5:30 PM

6:45 AM 12:30 PM 5:45 PM

St. Alphonso Lot Pittsford

Keith’s II Northbound

American Legion Brandon

Brandon Center (Gazebo)

Post O�ce Brandon

Estabrook Field Brandon

Park Village Brandon

Leicester Park & Ride

Maple St. Salisbury

Maple�elds - East Middlebury

Academy Street

Highlighted Text 
indicates a 
recent time 
change

Academy Street 6:45 AM 10:00 AM 5:45 PM

6:55 AM 10:15 AM 5:55 PM

7:05 AM 10:25 AM 6:05 PM

7:10 AM 10:30 AM 6:10 PM

7:15 AM 10:35 AM 6:15 PM

7:20 AM R 6:20 PM

7:23 AM 10:43 AM 6:23 PM

7:25 AM 10:45 AM 6:25 PM

7:27 AM R 6:27 PM

7:40 AM 11:00 AM 6:40 PM

7:45 AM R 6:45 PM

8:00 AM 11:15 AM 7:00 PM

Maple�elds - East Middlebury

Maple St. Salisbury

Leicester Park & Ride

Park Village Brandon

Estabrook Field Brandon

Post O�ce Brandon

Brandon Center (Gazebo)

American Legion (Brandon)

Pittsford Post O�ce Southbound

St. Alphonso Lot Pittsford

RMMTC

South Bound

North Bound

Middlebury Route Monday - Friday

Highlighted Text 
indicates a 
recent time 
change

Monday - Friday

Fair Haven Route

5:30 AM 11:15 AM

5:35 AM 11:21 AM

5:37 AM 11:22 AM

Request Request

5:39 AM 11:26 AM

5:41 AM 11:28 AM

5:51 AM 11:39 AM

5:52 AM 11:41 AM

5:54 AM 11:43 AM

6:00 AM 11:50 AM

6:07 AM 11:58 AM

6:09 AM 12:00 PM

6:11 AM 12:02 PM

6:13 AM 12:06 PM

6:20 AM 12:14 PM

6:20 AM 12:14 PM

6:21 AM 12:15 PM

6:31 AM 12:30 PM

6:39 AM 12:38 PM

6:41 AM 12:40 PM

6:42 AM 12:41 PM

6:52 AM 12:51 PM

6:53 AM 12:52 PM

6:55 AM 12:54 PM

Request Request

7:00 AM 12:59 PM

7:01 AM 1:00 PM

7:05 AM 1:05 PM

5:30 PM

5:36 PM

5:37 PM

Request

5:45 PM

5:48 PM

5:58 PM

6:00 PM

6:03 PM

6:07 PM

6:14 PM

6:15 PM

6:18 PM

6:22 PM

6:33 PM

6:34 PM

6:35 PM

6:47 PM

6:50 PM

6:52 PM

6:53 PM

7:04 PM

7:05 PM

7:06 PM

Request

7:10 PM

7:11 PM

7:15 PM

RMMTC

Ripley Road

Carris Reels

Industrial Park (on call)

Westway Mall

W. Rutland High School

Castleton Park & Ride

Castleton University

Castleton Health

Stewart’s Fair Haven

Shaw’s Fair Haven

Fair Haven Park

Skyline Corp.

Green Mountain College

Main St. & College St.

Stewart’s Poultney

Castleton Family Health Ctr.

Castleton University

Castleton Village Store

Castleton Park & Ride

Barnes St.

Marble St.

Westway Mall

Industrial Park (on call)

Carris Reels

Ripley Road

RMMTC

5:30 AM 7:15 AM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM

5:35 AM 7:21 AM 3:36 PM 5:36 PM

5:37 AM 7:22 AM 3:37 PM 5:37 PM

Request Request Request Request

5:39 AM 7:26 AM 3:45 PM 5:45 PM

5:41 AM 7:28 AM 3:48 PM 5:48 PM

5:51 AM 7:39 AM 3:58 PM 5:58 PM

5:52 AM 7:41 AM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

5:54 AM 7:43 AM 4:03 PM 6:03 PM

6:00 AM 7:50 AM 4:07 PM 6:07 PM

6:07 AM 7:58 AM 4:14 PM 6:14 PM

6:09 AM 8:00 AM 4:16 PM 6:15 PM

6:11 AM 8:02 AM 4:18 PM 6:18 PM

6:13 AM 8:06 AM 4:22 PM 6:22 PM

6:20 AM 8:14 AM 4:33 PM 6:33 PM

6:20 AM 8:14 AM 4:34 PM 6:34 PM

6:21 AM 8:15 AM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM

6:31 AM 8:30 AM 4:47 PM 6:47 PM

6:39 AM 8:38 AM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM

6:41 AM 8:41 AM 4:52 PM 6:52 PM

6:42 AM 8:41 AM 4:53 PM 6:53 PM

6:52 AM 8:51 AM 5:04 PM 7:04 PM

6:53 AM 8:52 AM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM

6:55 AM 8:54 AM 5:06 PM 7:06 PM

Request Request Request Request

7:00 AM 8:59 AM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM

7:01 AM 9:00 AM 5:11 PM 7:11 PM

7:05 AM 9:05 AM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM

Saturday - Sunday Ludlow Route
RMMTC 5:10 AM 7:00 AM 3:15 PM 5:15 PM

Green Mountain Plaza 5:17 AM 7:07 AM 3:22 PM 5:22 PM

5:25 PMCortina Inn 5:20 AM 7:10 AM 3:25 PM

Rutland Airport 5:28 AM 7:18 AM 3:33 PM 5:33 PM

John C. Stewart 5:35 AM 7:25 AM 3:40 PM 5:40 PM

Mac’s 5:42 AM 7:32 AM 3:45 PM 5:45 PM

Jackson Gore 5:53 AM 7:43 AM 3:58 PM 5:58 PM

Ludlow Park & Ride 5:57 AM 7:47 AM 4:02 PM 6:02 PM

Arrive at OKEMO 6:00 AM 7:50 AM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM

Depart OKEMO 6:05 AM 7:55 AM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM

Ludlow Park & Ride 6:07 AM 7:57 AM 4:12 PM 6:12 PM

Sawyer Hill Road 6:15 AM 8:05 AM 4:19 PM 6:19 PM

Mac’s 6:22 AM 8:12 AM 4:26 PM 6:26 PM

John C. Stewart 6:28 AM 8:16 AM 4:31 PM 6:31 PM

Rutland Airport 6:37 AM 8:24 AM 4:39 PM 6:39 PM

Cortina Inn Request Request Request Request

RMMTC 6:59 AM 8:39 AM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sunday - Saturday from Thanksgiving to Easter

Manchester Route

RMMTC

Green Mountain Plaza

Rutland Airport Business Park

Cumberland Farms Wallingford

White Rocks Inn

Mt. Tabor Country Store

East Dorset Country Store

Chittenden Bank Manchester

Orvis Sporting Gifts

Shaw’s Supermarket

Merchants Bank Manchester

East Dorset Country Store

Brooklyn Road

Hartsboro Road

Wallingford House

Across from Cumberland Farms

Rutland Airport Business Park

RMMTC

6:30 AM 8:30 AM 3:00 PM 5:15 PM

6:37 AM 8:37 AM 3:07 PM 5:22 PM

6:50 AM 8:50 AM 3:20 PM 5:35 PM

6:57 AM 8:57 AM 3:27 PM 5:42 PM

7:00 AM 9:00 AM 3:30 PM 5:45 PM

7:10 AM 9:10 AM 3:40 PM 5:55 PM

7:20 AM 9:20 AM 3:50 PM 6:05 PM

7:27 AM 9:27 AM 3:57 PM 6:12 PM

- 9:29 AM - -

- 9:33 AM - -

- 9:33 AM - -

- 9:34 AM - -

- 9:35 AM - -

- 9:37 AM - -

7:27 AM 9:40 AM 3:57 PM 6:12 PM

7:34 AM 9:47 AM 4:04 PM 6:19 PM

7:44 AM 9:57 AM 4:14 PM 6:29 PM

7:54 AM 10:07 AM 4:24 PM 6:39 PM

7:56 AM 10:09 AM 4:26 PM 6:41 PM

7:57 AM 10:10 AM 4:27 PM 6:42 PM

8:06 AM 10:19 AM 4:36 PM 6:51 PM

8:26 AM 10:40 AM 4:56 PM 7:11 PM

6:30 AM 3:00 PM

6:37 AM 3:07 PM

6:50 AM 3:20 PM

6:57 AM 3:27 PM

7:00 AM 3:30 PM

7:10 AM 3:40 PM

7:20 AM 3:50 PM

7:27 AM 3:57 PM

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

7:27 AM 3:57 PM

7:34 AM 4:04 PM

7:44 AM 4:14 PM

7:54 AM 4:24 PM

7:56 AM 4:26 PM

7:57 AM 4:27 PM

8:06 AM 4:36 PM

8:26 AM 4:56 PM

Monday - Friday Saturday

RMMTC 8:00 AM 4:30 PM

8:06 AM 4:36 PM

8:08 AM 4:38 PM

8:12 AM 4:42 PM

8:23 AM 4:53 PM

8:26 AM 4:56 PM

8:29 AM 4:59 PM

8:31 AM 5:01 PM

8:41 AM 5:11 PM

8:45 AM 5:15 PM

8:51 AM

12:00 PM

12:06 PM

12:08 PM

12:12 PM

12:23 PM

12:26 PM

12:29 PM

12:31 PM

12:41 PM

12:45 PM

12:51 PM 5:21 PM

Cramton Ave. & West St.

College of St. Joseph

East Proctor Road & Rte. 4A

Proctor High School

Williams St. & East St.

North St. & Main St.

West St. Market

West Proctor Road & Rte. 4A

College of St. Joseph

RMMTC

Proctor Route Monday - Friday

Highlighted Text indicates a recent time change

(802) 773-3244 ext. 117  |  TDD Relay: 711

thebus.comD A I L Y  S C H E D U L E
Commuter Routes
TIME CHANGE - EFFECTIVE FEB. 2 


	Service Reduction - On Fleet PSA V5.pdf
	Current and Updated 2026 City-Fixed Bus Schedule.pdf
	2025-City-Fixed-Route-Schedules.pdf
	City-Fixed Route Schedules (Jan 2026) V3.pdf

	Current and Updated 2026 Commuter Bus Schedule V2.pdf
	Current and Updated 2026 Commuter Bus Schedule.pdf
	The-Bus-Schedule-Dec-2025.pdf

	City-Fixed Route Schedules (Jan 2026) V5.pdf




